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...................................................
              Mgr. Aleš Lakota
               hlavní rozhodčí

Aleš Havránek, npor. Mgr. Martin Zajíček
Ing. Martin Lepka, Jiří Kučera 

..........................................................................
rozhodčí

................................................... 
Bc. Michal Knecht         
   ředitel soutěže            

Pořádí Jméno Družstvo
Trestné body

PSP DDH JZ PP CELKEM

1 Zuzana Křížová ZŠ T.G. Masaryka, Blansko 5 5 4 0 14

2 Kristýna Krčálová ZŠ Dvorská, Blansko 5 5 9 0 19

3 Matěj Hlaváček ZŠ Rájec B 0 5 12 5 22

4 Nikoleta Mertová ZŠ Dvorská, Blansko 15 0 14 0 29

5 Jakub Nechuta ZŠ Rájec B 10 10 5 5 30

6 Hynek Borek ZŠ Dvorská, Blansko 20 15 0 0 35

7 Filip Ježek ZŠ T.G. Masaryka, Blansko 25 5 0 5 35

8 Alena Peroutová ZŠ Rájec B 25 5 8 5 43

9 David Brodecký ZŠ Dvorská, Blansko 10 25 12 0 47

10 David Kopecký ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  B 15 15 12 5 47

11 Lukáš Souček ZŠ Rájec A 5 30 10 5 50

12 Jakub Sedláček ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  A 25 20 2 5 52

13 Anita Rulíšková ZŠ Salmova, Blansko 40 0 14 0 54

14 Viktorie Nečasová ZŠ T.G. Masaryka, Blansko 45 10 4 0 59

15 Klára Nikolová ZŠ Salmova, Blansko 15 25 22 0 62

16 Aneta Šnajdrová ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  A 25 25 14 0 64

17 Ondřej Maulis ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  C 15 45 0 5 65

18 Natálie Jeřábková ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  B 40 10 11 5 66

19 Michal Klepárník ZŠ Rájec A 25 20 22 10 77

20 Dominik Cypra ZŠ T.G. Masaryka, Blansko 40 30 8 0 78

21 Valerie Bártová ZŠ Rájec A 45 15 14 5 79

22 Anežka Zukalová ZŠ Černá Hora A 30 30 15 5 80

23 Barbora Dvorská ZŠ Rájec B 25 40 12 5 82

24 Miroslav Štoudek ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  A 40 35 4 5 84

25 Vít Klimeš ZŠ Salmova, Blansko 45 30 12 0 87

26 Waleria Kovářová ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  A 30 40 15 5 90

27 Kristýna Mazalová ZŠ Černá Hora B 35 35 17 5 92

28 Matyáš Dvořák ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  C 30 35 20 10 95

29 Patrik Fojt ZŠ Černá Hora A 35 45 19 0 99

30 Šimon Kuběna ZŠ Salmova, Blansko 20 55 22 5 102

31 Klára Zukalová ZŠ Černá Hora A 35 40 17 10 102

32 Adam Sedlák ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  B 50 20 27 5 102

33 Nikol Proxová ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  B 60 20 22 5 107

34 Nikol Dalajková ZŠ Černá Hora B 35 50 25 0 110

35 Vanda Dražilová ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  C 30 45 34 5 114

36 Pavel Karásek ZŠ Černá Hora B 35 45 32 5 117

37 Petra Zahálková ZŠ Rájec A 65 40 15 5 125

38 Aneta Šenková ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  C 70 70 13 5 158

39 Martin Třetina ZŠ Černá Hora A 65 60 27 10 162

40 Šimon Zukal ZŠ Černá Hora B 70 60 29 5 164
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              Mgr. Aleš Lakota
               hlavní rozhodčí

Aleš Havránek, npor. Mgr. Martin Zajíček
Ing. Martin Lepka, Jiří Kučera 

..........................................................................
rozhodčí

................................................... 
Bc. Michal Knecht         
   ředitel soutěže            

Pořádí Družstvo
Trestné body

PSP DDH JZ PP CELKEM

1 ZŠ Dvorská, Blansko 50 45 35 0 130

2 ZŠ Rájec B 60 60 37 20 177

3 ZŠ T.G. Masaryka, Blansko 115 50 16 5 186

4 ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  A 120 120 35 15 290

5 ZŠ Salmova, Blansko 120 110 70 5 305

6 ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  B 165 65 72 20 322

7 ZŠ Rájec A 140 105 61 25 331

8 ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  C 145 195 67 25 432

9 ZŠ Černá Hora A 165 175 78 25 443

10 ZŠ Černá Hora B 175 190 103 15 483
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              Mgr. Aleš Lakota
               hlavní rozhodčí

Aleš Havránek, npor. Mgr. Martin Zajíček
Ing. Martin Lepka, Jiří Kučera 
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rozhodčí

................................................... 
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Pořádí Družstvo Jména
Trestné body

PSP DDH JZ PP CELKEM

1 ZŠ Dvorská, Blansko

Hynek Borek 20 15 0 0 35

130
David Brodecký 10 25 12 0 47

Nikoleta Mertová 15 0 14 0 29

Kristýna Krčálová 5 5 9 0 19

2 ZŠ Rájec B

Barbora Dvorská 25 40 12 5 82

177
Alena Peroutová 25 5 8 5 43

Jakub Nechuta 10 10 5 5 30

Matěj Hlaváček 0 5 12 5 22

3 ZŠ T.G. Masaryka, Blansko

Dominik Cypra 40 30 8 0 78

186
Filip Ježek 25 5 0 5 35

Viktorie Nečasová 45 10 4 0 59

Zuzana Křížová 5 5 4 0 14

4 ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  A

Jakub Sedláček 25 20 2 5 52

290
Miroslav Štoudek 40 35 4 5 84

Waleria Kovářová 30 40 15 5 90

Aneta Šnajdrová 25 25 14 0 64

5 ZŠ Salmova, Blansko

Anita Rulíšková 40 0 14 0 54

305
Klára Nikolová 15 25 22 0 62

Šimon Kuběna 20 55 22 5 102

Vít Klimeš 45 30 12 0 87

6 ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  B

Nikol Proxová 60 20 22 5 107

322
Natálie Jeřábková 40 10 11 5 66

Adam Sedlák 50 20 27 5 102

David Kopecký 15 15 12 5 47

7 ZŠ Rájec A

Lukáš Souček 5 30 10 5 50

331
Michal Klepárník 25 20 22 10 77

Valerie Bártová 45 15 14 5 79

Petra Zahálková 65 40 15 5 125

8 ZŠ Erbenova, Blansko  C

Matyáš Dvořák 30 35 20 10 95

432
Ondřej Maulis 15 45 0 5 65

Aneta Šenková 70 70 13 5 158

Vanda Dražilová 30 45 34 5 114

9 ZŠ Černá Hora A

Anežka Zukalová 30 30 15 5 80

443
Klára Zukalová 35 40 17 10 102

Martin Třetina 65 60 27 10 162

Patrik Fojt 35 45 19 0 99

10 ZŠ Černá Hora B

Kristýna Mazalová 35 35 17 5 92

483
Nikol Dalajková 35 50 25 0 110

Pavel Karásek 35 45 32 5 117

Šimon Zukal 70 60 29 5 164
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